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Company Name:
Product Name:
Batch / Lot #
Product Description:
Appearanee / Color:
Packaging:

Active lnqredient:
Juglans nigra

Allium sativum

Artemesia absinthium

Syzygium aromaticum

Thymus vulgaris

Foeniculum vulgare

Capsicum annuum

Zingiber officinale

Gentiana lutea

Hyssopus officinalis

Silybum marianum

Althaea officinalis

Evaluations

Gertifcate of AnaYlsis

BioticsResearchCorporation ProductCode(s):
Bio-Para
001056 Expiration Date:

Hard gelatin caPsule Size /Form:

Green-brown Avg' CaPsule Weight:

White HDPE WPS liner and safety neckband

Three Capsules contain;
flrm Result

200 mg

200 mg

100 rng

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

'100 mg

Results
pass

Negative
Negative
Negative
Negativê

pass
pass
pass
pass

KR4001

30-JUL-21
"OO" clear/clear

601 mg

200 mg

200 mg

100 m9

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

í00 mg

100 mg

100 mg

SoeciÍications
<20 minutes

Method
input

input

input

input

input

input

input

input

input

input

input

input

Disintegration:

Microbioloqv(1):
Escherichia coli
Listeria
Salmonella
Staphylococcus aureus

Appearance:
Color normal

Fill volume normal
(t) USp .202gr Negatlve mesns not detected in 10 g or 10 mL for SalmonelÍa spp. and not

detected in 1 g or 1 mL for E. coli, Listeria and S, aureus.
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